
 
 

CABANE LOCALE OFFICERS 
2022-2023 

 
Cabane 217 – Presidente 
Sandy Wood 
80 Baker Road 
Newnan, GA 30265 
804-332-4670 
woodsandykay@aol.com 
 

Cabane 217 – Correspondante 
Susan Terzich 
4039 Regent Street 
Douglasville, GA 30134 
678-353-9840 
Misssusan54@yahoo.com 

Cabane 280 – Presidente 
Janet Aprill 
95 White Rock Road 
Phenix City, AL 36869 
706-315-5557 
janetaprill@gmail.com 

Cabane 280 – Correspondante 
Cheryl Boswell 
6513 Tidewater Drive 
Navarre, FL 32566 
706-575-1295 
cawlboswell@gmail.com 
 

Cabane 499 - Presidente  
Irene Puckett Lester    
 5990 Rocky Shoals Court   
 Tucker, GA 30084    
 770-939-3194   
 ibpuckett1022@gmail.com   

Cabane 499 – Correspondante 
Wanda Savage   
1873 Easter Cody Court   
Grayson, GA 30017   
770-985-0911   
Wns_s@bellsouth.net   
 

Cabane 567 – Presidente 
Charlotte Fordham  
  6 Saint Moritz Ct.  
 Savannah, GA 31419  
 912-438-9650  
 Charlotte6078@gmail.com   

Cabane 567 – Correspondante 
Janet Smith   
110 Clydesdale Court   
Guyton, GA 31312   
912-844-6555   
J.smith110@comcast.net   
 

Cabane 719 – Presidente 
Miriam Stein   
 122 Winnipeg Road   
 North Augusta, SC 29841   
 706-399-7539   
 Miriam363rs@gmail.com   
 

Cabane 709 – Correspondante 
Maxine McManus   
309 Quaker Road   
Wrens, GA  30833  
706-8712737  



Cabane 909 – Presidente 
Brenda Alward   
199 St. Clair Drive   
Leesburg, GA 31763   
229-888-2113   
Halward199@gmail.com   

Cabane 909 – Correspondante 
Brenda Alward   
199 St. Clair Drive  
Leesburg, GA 31763   
229-888-2113   
Halward199@gmail.com   
 

Cabane 1229 – Presidente 
Tina Vaughters 
 PO Box 262 
 Oakman, GA 30372 
 770-851-0105 
Windspirit100@gmail.com 

 

Cabane 1229 – Correspondante 
Roxy King   
P.O. Box 1551   
Chatsworth, GA 30705   
706-671-3624   
Roxy.king2919@yahoo.com   

Cabane 1317 – Presidente 
Barbara Feagans   
7126  Cedar Hill Drive   
 Gainesville, GA 30507   
 770-540-4193   
feagansb@bellsouth.net 

Cabane 1317 – Correspondante 
Gail Marable   
5618 Maple Bluff Way   
Hoschton, GA 30548   
678-617-5330 
glmarabl@bellsouth.net   
 

Cabane 1631 – Presidente 
Barbara Paul   
2613 Priest Drive   
Winston, GA 30187   
770-942-3997  
bapaul@comcast.net   

Cabane 1631- Correspondante 
Barbara Paul   
2613 Priest Drive   
Winston, GA 30187   
770-942-3997  
bapaul@comcast.net   
 

 


